
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 558.2 FT TO E R/W GS & F
RR, SE ALONG R/W 327.6 FT, NE

BIO-CYCLE LLC
P O BOX 840113
ST AUGUSTINE, FL 32080-0113

19-3S-17-05136-005

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
07

19317.00 1.00/

08/18/2015 DF 1.08 15,120 0 0 15,120

STANDARD
2

142,146
8,972
15,120

166,238
0

166,238
0

166,238
166,238

0

166,238

1082/2526 5/04/2006 WD Q I 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID R SR & LINDA G 

BIO-CYCLE LLC

1044/2173 4/29/2005 WD Q I 141,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUERRY E ESPENSHIP

DAVID R SR & LINDA 
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SALE:1:1: TANA IS DAUGHTER TO GRANTOR

28462 MAINT/ALTR 75 04/05/2010

HX Base Yr

648 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8000 04 9,395 72.0407 30.26 284,293 1974 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9395

BAS 9,395 100 9,395 142,147

9,395 9,395 142,146

BAS= W60 S65 W97 S35 E157 N100$.

BAS

60

65

97

35

157

100

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 904.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 0 0 3 100 8,588

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 24 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 384

8,972

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,120


